
Mechanical Permit Activity Report  - August 2022

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M22-0706 8/1/2022 2276 SAINT CELIA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TODD GEISLER KAFER, MARILYN J GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace water heater $22.65 1021203012

M22-0710 8/3/2022 3735 MT ALPINE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1011226002

M22-0711 8/30/2022 1018 W 5TH ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER WHALEN, MICHAEL J & KAREN A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 4-ton mini-split with (3) indoor 

heads and a 1.5 ton mini-split with (1) 

head

$110.10 1025153005

M22-0713 8/3/2022 240 DEVON DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KERPER, NORMA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026153006

M22-0714 8/1/2022 296 MAIN ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TODD GEISLER JONATHAN MCCOY GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace furnace & AC unit, modify 

ductwork

$62.80 

M22-0715 8/9/2022 2308 WINDSOR AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH BAUMANN, BENJAMIN J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1013454022

M22-0716 8/9/2022 156 BLUFF ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH MCAREAVY, STEVEN CRAIG & ROBYN 

SLATTERY

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install heat pump $27.60 1025280007

M22-0717 8/9/2022 1182 LOCUST ST, Residential APT #7, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH INDIGO-BLU LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit for Apt. #7 $27.60 1024454002

M22-0718 8/9/2022 4520 EWING DR, NotThere , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

BILL BIRCH ESTATES OF DUBUQUE, A VINTAGE 

COOPERATIVE COMMUNITY

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas fireplace $22.65 1009302001

M22-0719 8/3/2022 3670 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential 

APT N171, DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE ASSOCIATES ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 2-ton AC unit and 2-ton air 

handler for Bldg N - Apt. #171

$40.25 1028128001

M22-0720 8/3/2022 4085 MT VAIL RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 77,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1011226002

M22-0721 8/3/2022 2880 NORTHRIDGE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER VIERTEL, LUCILLE O ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace AC unit $27.60 1014177005

M22-0722 8/9/2022 804 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HEISS, ERIC JOHN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 110,000 btu boiler $41.90 1013480008

M22-0723 8/1/2022 860 ROBIN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

TODD GEISLER SOPPE, RYAN M & JESSICA D ETAL GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace AC unit $45.20 1036179006

M22-0724 8/3/2022 1185 ROSEDALE AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER WILSON, JUSTIN P ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1023402006

M22-0725 8/3/2022 4855 ASBURY RD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER KMDE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1020226022

M22-0726 8/1/2022 1350 ALTURA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JESSE O'NEIL TIGGES, JEFFREY E ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1014352007

M22-0727 8/8/2022 1030 CLARA CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT OAKWOOD INVESTMENTS G P ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 3-ton condenser $27.60 1025310005

M22-0728 8/3/2022 2350 SIMPSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ANDERSON, THADDEUS L & MICHELE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 

handler

$40.25 1035102008
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M22-0729 8/8/2022 4450 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER WORD OF LIFE CHURCH INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 135,000 btu furnace and a 5-

ton AC unit

$63.35 1029477010

M22-0730 8/3/2022 1470 WASHINGTON ST, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE & JACKSON COUNTY 

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install furnace, AC unit, ventilation, dryer 

vent, ductwork and (2) bathroom 

exhaust fans

$115.60 1024427003

M22-0731 8/3/2022 300 FREMONT AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER NEWLIN, TIMOTHY P & SARA R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a furnace, AC unit, ventilation, 

ductwork, dryer vent, vent bathroom 

exhaust fan

$106.80 1026453010

M22-0732 8/1/2022 1011 DAVIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TOM GIESE HILLS & DALES CHILD DEVELOPMENT 

CENTER

GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1012476005

M22-0733 8/1/2022 1140 PAMELA CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE STOPPELMAN, GARY I & NEU-

STOPPELMAN, MARY

GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 100,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 

AC unit and a 3-ton AC unit

$62.80 1036176008

M22-0734 8/1/2022 1899 CHANEY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN ELAINE CAPPACCHIO CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Replace condenser $27.60 1022452017

M22-0735 8/1/2022 2045 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER OTTO A LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace (1) packaged rooftop units - RTU-

5 for Eagle Window & Door

$52.90 1118356014

M22-0736 8/1/2022 501 SEIPPEL RD, NoMail , dubuque, IA 

52002

TODD GEISLER SIMMONS PET FOOD, INC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install an exhaust fan for Phase 2 air 

compressor for Simmons Pet Food Inc.

$27.60 1031376001

M22-0737 8/1/2022 1699 IOWA ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TODD GEISLER UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST FELLOWSHIP 

OF DUBUQUE IOWA

GEISLER BROTHERS CO Ductwork modifications and exhaust fans 

for renovation project

$98.00 1024264002

M22-0738 8/19/2022 2045 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER OTTO A LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace make up air unit and exhaust fan 

in hot room for Eagle Window & Door

$49.05 1118356014

M22-0739 8/8/2022 4257 SWAN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit, gas piping and 

pressure test

$43.00 1012151002

M22-0740 8/15/2022 2105 SAINT JOSEPH ST, Church , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE SAINT JOSEPH'S CHURCH GIESE SHEET METAL HVAC for remodel of childcare center $300.40 1026328023

M22-0741 8/8/2022 988 W 3RD ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER WEBS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 5-ton RTU, a 3-ton RTU and (4) 

2.5 ton AC units

$129.90 1025184010

M22-0742 8/8/2022 3400 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER MIDWEST HERITAGE INN OF DUBUQUE 

INC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 kw electric duct heater, a 

make-up air unit and exhaust fan for 

Fairfield Inn.

$54.00 1027302003

M22-0743 8/9/2022 2603 CRISSY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH OBERMAN, JORDAN P & JUSTIN BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1015354019

M22-0744 8/9/2022 111 E 30TH ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH MC SPERRIN, MELVIN B & TERRI L BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1013105013

M22-0745 8/9/2022 3115 WINDMILL LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH WEILAND, DEBRA L BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas fireplace and gas piping $38.05 1034139006

M22-0746 8/8/2022 901 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HCR MANORCARE PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a grease exhaust fan $27.60 1025177033

M22-0747 8/4/2022 3815 SUNLIGHT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT KRISTIN FRAZIER SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1011226002

M22-0748 8/8/2022 555 HUFF ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ZEPHYR ALUMINUM PRODUCTS INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install 5 hanging heaters and gas piping - 

(2) 300,000 btu, (2) 200,000 btu and (1) 

105,000 btu.

$113.40 1036229007

M22-0749 8/8/2022 200 S LOCUST ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER SOUTH LOCUST DEVELOPMENT LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (3) 10-ton RTU's for Steve's Ace 

Hardware

$105.70 1025432018

M22-0750 8/8/2022 1475 ASSOCIATES DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER PALLE CORPORATION ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 10-ton RTU for Floor & Home 

Show

$41.90 1028153006

M22-0751 8/8/2022 2345 NW ARTERIAL, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER PROGRESO LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace make-up air unit with 10 ton of 

cooling for Los Aztecas

$41.90 1017476019
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M22-0752 8/8/2022 4050 WESTMARK DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER WESTMARK ENTERPRISES INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 6-ton and a 8.5 ton RTU for 

Kendall Hunt Publishing.

$73.80 1029226014

M22-0753 8/8/2022 39 BLUFF ST, Residential #210, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FRANKLIN INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 

handler for Apt. #210

$40.25 1025260026

M22-0754 8/10/2022 172 BRYANT ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER SUN, ERIKA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1025357009

M22-0755 8/8/2022 1603 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BOLSINGER PROPERTY SOLUTIONS 

CORP

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit and add 

ductwork

$45.20 1024268021

M22-0756 8/8/2022 3466 CRESTWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER WEBER, PEGGY 2019 REVOCABLE TRUST 

AGREEMENT

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace, a 3-ton AC 

unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1028229002

M22-0757 8/8/2022 1240 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1024434003

M22-0759 8/8/2022 989 LANGWORTHY ST, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MAY, WILLIAM F & KAREN A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install 2 bathroom exhaust fans and a 

dryer vent for Langworthy Dental

$45.20 1025184039

M22-0760 8/8/2022 2088 AVALON RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MACVEY, BETTIE J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 1-ton mini split system $40.25 1022333002

M22-0761 8/8/2022 1496 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BOLSINGER PROPERTY SOLUTIONS 

CORP

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit and add 

ductwork

$45.20 1024426001

M22-0762 8/8/2022 3255 LAKE RIDGE DR, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER PAM FASSBINDER ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit for Unit #4 $27.60 1034128001

M22-0763 8/15/2022 3203 LAKE RIDGE DR, Residential UNIT D, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER POWERS, BARBARA F TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit for Unit D $27.60 1034133018

M22-0764 8/15/2022 2148 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DECEM PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1118203001

M22-0765 8/8/2022 1000 N ALGONA ST, School , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAN HILLERY UNIVERSITY OF DUBUQUE MMC MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS 

INC

HVAC for renovation of Severance Hall $171.70 1026137004

M22-0766 8/15/2022 1751 ALTA VISTA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER QUANTUM HOLDING LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 100,000 btu furnace an da 3-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1023428033

M22-0767 8/15/2022 1575 BORN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MERRILEES FAMILY TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Vent kitchen exhaust fan $27.60 1027126012

M22-0768 8/15/2022 2600 BRUNSKILL RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER NEUMEISTER, MARY LYNN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1034226003

M22-0769 8/12/2022 2240 GRAHAM CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JED FREIBURGER SWEENEY, PETER T & ANNE M FREIBURGER HEATING AND COOLING 

LLC

Replace a 40,000 btu furnace and a 1.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1021207020

M22-0770 8/15/2022 2060 BUNKER HILL RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER KINTZLE, MICHAEL L & DORIS M GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1023302023

M22-0771 8/16/2022 2519 MARYWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER MILLER, GARY L & SUZANNE M GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1015354033

M22-0772 8/15/2022 152 SAUNDERS ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LEWIS, JEFFREY N ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1014277006

M22-0773 8/15/2022 880 WILSON AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1025129002

M22-0774 8/15/2022 1980 SAINT JOSEPH ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER OAKWOOD INVESTMENTS G P ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1026336018

M22-0775 8/15/2022 3660 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE ASSOCIATES ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 

handler for Bldg M - Apt. 161

$40.25 1028128001

M22-0776 8/10/2022 2322 SUNNYSLOPE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

GREG VYVERBERG NOEL REAL ESTATE LLC VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Replace a furnace $27.60 1020256001

M22-0777 8/11/2022 739 EDITH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JED FREIBURGER CHAPMAN, KEVIN M & JULIE A FREIBURGER HEATING AND COOLING 

LLC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1013129007
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M22-0778 8/11/2022 3689 LASSO CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

FRED KUHL ESTATES OF DUBUQUE, A VINTAGE 

COOPERATIVE COMMUNITY

TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

HVAC for new SFD $98.00 1009302001

M22-0779 8/11/2022 3694 LASSO CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

FRED KUHL ESTATES OF DUBUQUE, A VINTAGE 

COOPERATIVE COMMUNITY

TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

HVAC for new SFD $98.00 1009302001

M22-0780 8/15/2022 2641 OWEN CT, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER ECUMENICAL HOUSING ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (2) 200,000 btu boilers $73.80 1016479010

M22-0781 8/12/2022 3539 ECLIPSE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRETT MILBERT BERG, JODI L SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton air condenser $27.60 1033203005

M22-0782 8/24/2022 1135 WOOD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH GREGORY, WILLIAM P & SUSANNA L 

CANTU GREGORY

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace, AC unit and water 

heater

$57.85 1026207019

M22-0783 8/17/2022 4635 CARDINAL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit, gas 

piping/pressure test

$43.00 1012151002

M22-0785 8/18/2022 4413 BARNWOOD LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JASON BRIMEYER NICK MEYER CONSTRUCTION LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Vent 1 bathroom exhaust fan $18.80 1009301019

M22-0786 8/23/2022 2345 SUNNYSLOPE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

DENNIS WILLETT MCGOVERN, JON RUSSELL & LISA 

PATRICIA

ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 2-ton condenser $27.60 1020255014

M22-0787 8/18/2022 6500 CHAVENELLE RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TOM GIESE SCHERR REAL ESTATE LLC GIESE SHEET METAL HVAC for new addition for Dubuque 

Screw Products

$164.00 1030451009

M22-0788 8/30/2022 1902 CENTRAL AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HITZLER RENTAL LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a dryer vent $27.60 1024253005

M22-0789 8/30/2022 1491 LANGWORTHY ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER VICKIE PYEVICH ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1026281010

M22-0790 8/22/2022 2738 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT ASHLEY WILLIAMS SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1013182006

M22-0791 8/22/2022 1886 HANSEL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT MOLLENHOUR, ZACHARY M SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1021453002

M22-0792 8/22/2022 611 CALEDONIA PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT KOFFENBERGER, DIANA S SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon natural gas water 

heater and a steam boiler

$40.25 1025132046

M22-0794 8/30/2022 2570 ASBURY RD, School , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM GIESE EMMAUS BIBLE SCHOOL GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 2-ton heat pump $27.60 1022255004

M22-0795 8/22/2022 2576 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN WILKERSON, WILLIAM A & KELSEY M CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install a furnace and a water heater $40.25 1013335001

M22-0796 8/25/2022 2916 CENTRAL AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER KOSTER, DALE J GEISLER BROTHERS CO Gas piping for furnace, dryer and water 

heater

$25.40 1013152022

M22-0797 8/25/2022 1730 AMELIA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT MCDONALD, JAY M & JEAN E ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1012428002

M22-0798 8/30/2022 900 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ROCK, STEVEN M & SINHA, ADITI ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 1.5 ton mini-split $40.25 1036153027

M22-0799 8/24/2022 234 E 27TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER PINGMAN LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1013330022

M22-0800 8/29/2022 1449 LOCUST ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JESSE O'NEIL MZH LOCUST HOLDINGS LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING LLC Replace a 280,000 btu steam boiler $41.90 1024339002

M22-0801 8/25/2022 2111 ORCHARD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN DOLTER DOLTER, JOHN J & JANE E DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Install a mini-split system, gas fireplace 

and gas piping

$55.65 1106351002

M22-0803 8/30/2022 3664 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential 

APT M154, DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE ASSOCIATES ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2.5 ton air 

handling unit for Bldg. M - Apt. #154

$29.80 1028128001

M22-0804 8/29/2022 2901 HILLCREST RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN MUELLER, TIMOTHY J CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install mini-split system $27.60 1022338003

M22-0805 8/29/2022 2225 GREEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

PAUL REUTER JOHNSON, MICHAEL J EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Install dryer vent $27.60 1023355017
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M22-0806 8/29/2022 435 GLEN OAK ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JED FREIBURGER RIVER BLUFF HOLDINGS LLC FREIBURGER HEATING AND COOLING 

LLC

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1026277019

M22-0807 9/2/2022 1927 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JED FREIBURGER MC NAMER, ROBERT M & ADAMS, 

DEANA L

FREIBURGER HEATING AND COOLING 

LLC

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1026134012

M22-0808 8/30/2022 2576 ROSEWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER HENKEL, MATTHEW A BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1015354011

M22-0811 8/30/2022 2515 WINDSOR AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN STEGER, NORBERT J CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install a water heater $22.65 1013409011

M22-0812 8/31/2022 2477 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TODD GEISLER LAW BUILDING CO LLP GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 100,000 btu furnace and a 5-

ton AC unit

$49.05 1021227037

M22-0816 9/1/2022 1717 KANE ST, Residential APT 14, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JED FREIBURGER C ELLIS PROPERTIES LLC FREIBURGER HEATING AND COOLING 

LLC

Replace a 45,000 btu furnace for Apt. 

#14

$27.60 1015427001

98 $4,824.50 
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